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SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Region: Sri Lanka
Grade Level: Grade 8
Total No. of Candidates: 18
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CAN8844794
CAN1647838

CAN951919667

CAN145319792

CAN818534929

CAN876634022

CAN190932057

CAN369423560

CAN583422567

CAN407620631
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CAN974423578

CANG671720610

CAN857635729
CAN208835965

CAN293434673

CAN571634783

Student Name

PRAVEEN ATHAUDA-ARACHCHI
ARUN SUMATHIRATNE
ALEEZA SALMA SALIE

PALLIGODA VITHANAGE SITHUKA
DINSARA

MINHA FAIZAL

THARUSHAN PADMARAJ

SANDEV SUBHARTHA ABIMANYU

JONATHAN REBERT

RANUDHI JAYASINGHE

TRAVINTH DAYALAEASWARAN

NERISSA SHANNON CAREY
MALONEY

MAILAN ARACHCHIGE DON
PESATH YETHMIN

ULINDU RAJAKARUNA

JAYALATH ARACHCHIGE DON
MARIUS NETHUKA SATHSILU

VIRAIN VINOL ABEYWARDENA
ZAFAR AKBARALLY

DON DINUGA RONAL RANASINGHE

NAGULES KAVINAYA

Student School

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

ANANDA COLLEGE

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
NUGEGODA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA
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