



Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Region: Sri Lanka

Grade Level: Grade 8

Total No. of Candidates: 18

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN8844794	PRAVEEN ATHAUDA-ARACHCHI	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	GOLD
2	CAN1647838	ARUN SUMATHIRATNE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
3	CAN951919667	ALEEZA SALMA SALIE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
4	CAN145319792	PALLIGODA VITHANAGE SITHUKA DINSARA	ANANDA COLLEGE	BRONZE
4	CAN818534929	MINHA FAIZAL	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	BRONZE
4	CAN876634022	THARUSHAN PADMARAJ	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	BRONZE
7	CAN190932057	SANDEV SUBHARTHA ABIMANYU	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	BRONZE
8	CAN369423560	JONATHAN REBERT	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
9	CAN583422567	RANUDHI JAYASINGHE	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NUGEGODA	PARTICIPATION
10	CAN407620631	TRAVINTH DAYALAEASWARAN	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
11	CAN853734042	NERISSA SHANNON CAREY MALONEY	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
12	CAN48336558	MAILAN ARACHCHIGE DON PESATH YETHMIN	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
13	CAN974423578	ULINDU RAJAKARUNA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
13	CAN671720610	JAYALATH ARACHCHIGE DON MARIUS NETHUKA SATHSILU	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
15	CAN857635729	VIRAIN VINOL ABEYWARDENA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
15	CAN208835965	ZAFAR AKBARALLY	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
17	CAN293434673	DON DINUGA RONAL RANASINGHE	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
18	CAN571634783	NAGULES KAVINAYA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION